GearGB
Hart Industrial Tools
White Hart Court,
Hart Village,
Hartlepool
TS27 3AW
GearGB
Hart Industrial Tools
White Hart Court,
Hart Village,
Hartlepool
TS27 3AW
Tel: 01429 269 757
Web: www.geargb.co.uk
MHM GW 15/350 SSK
Diesel 350A DC Welder
Generator
Prod Code: 7000-MHM-D350SSK
350Amp DC Kubota powered Water Cooled Diesel Super Silent Welder Generator
Our unique extra smooth DC power & extra large multi-voltage auxiliary power is a
perfect solution for many power and welding applications whether it be on site or rental.
SPECIFICATIONS
Engine Kubota D1105
HP 26
RPM 3000
415V Three Phase 15kVA
230V Single Phase 8kVA
110V Single Phase 5kVA
Weld Current (amps) 30-350DC
Max Rod Size 6mm
Open Circuit Weld voltage (V) 75
Noise Level Lwa 88
Fuel Tank Capacity 32L
Fuel Consumption 3 Litres / Hour
Operating Hours at 75% Load 11
Weight 390Kg
Dimensions LxWxH 141 x 70 x 83.5 cm